Phone Number:

Email Address:

Participant Name: Team Name:



FB: Andrew Stoddarts Legacy #11forever X: @Andrewslegacy11

2024 Wildwood Dragon Boat Challenge

Saturday May 25, 2024

Participants Pledge Form



www.andrewslegacyforever.ca

Page 1

Print Name	Phone Number	Email Address	Mailing Address	Pledge Amount	Payment Type	Paid

Pledge forms must be delivered to the Andrew Legacy booth the day of the race no later than1:30pm

Receipts will be issued for pledges over \$50.00

E Transfer: Andrewslegacy11@gmail.com

Please make cheques payable to London Community Foundation, Andrew's Legacy



Phone Number:

Email Address:



FB: Andrew Stoddarts Legacy #11forever

X: @Andrewslegacy11

2024 Wildwood Dragon Boat Challenge

Saturday May 25, 2024

Participants Pledge Form



www.andrewslegacyforever.ca

 Print Name	Phone Number	Email Address	Mailing Address	Pledge Amount	Payment Type	Paid

Pledge forms must be delivered to the Andrew Legacy booth the day of the race no later than1:30pm

Page 2 total

Receipts will be issued for pledges over \$50.00 E Transfer: Andrewslegacy11@gmail.com

Please make cheques payable to London Community Foundation, Andrew's Legacy

